

Â

SLP(C)No. 20185 OF 2003  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 2

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20185/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in WP 85/02(Ceiling)  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

SRIKRISHNA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIRUDDHA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing counter affidavit )

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Akhter, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. A. K. Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Gajendra Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Pandya, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Fizani Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER